

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCONMT.PET.(C) No.56/2019 in C.A. No.12080/2016

JIVANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURISINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No.72/2019 in C.A. No.12089/2016 (IV-A)
(With appln.(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.67/2019 in C.A. No.12099/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.59/2019 in C.A. No.12085/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.65/2019 in C.A. No.12096/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.68/2019 in C.A. No.12101/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.58/2019 in C.A. No.12083/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.61/2019 in C.A. No.12088/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.60/2019 in C.A. No.12087/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.66/2019 in C.A. No.12098/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.71/2019 in C.A. No.12107/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.70/2019 in C.A. No.12106/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.69/2019 in C.A. No.12103/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.57/2019 in C.A. No.12082/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.62/2019 in C.A. No.12092/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.63/2019 in C.A. No.12093/2016 (IV-A)CONMT.PET.(C) No.64/2019 in C.A. No.12094/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 01-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

List the matter after five weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar