

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 56/2019 in C.A. No. 12080/2016

JIVANLAL**Petitioner(s)****VERSUS****GAURISINGH & ORS.****Respondent(s)****WITH****CONMT.PET.(C) No. 72/2019 in C.A. No. 12089/2016 (IV-A)****CONMT.PET.(C) No. 67/2019 in C.A. No. 12099/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 59/2019 in C.A. No. 12085/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 65/2019 in C.A. No. 12096/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 68/2019 in C.A. No. 12101/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 58/2019 in C.A. No. 12083/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 61/2019 in C.A. No. 12088/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 60/2019 in C.A. No. 12087/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 66/2019 in C.A. No. 12098/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 71/2019 in C.A. No. 12107/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 70/2019 in C.A. No. 12106/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 69/2019 in C.A. No. 12103/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 57/2019 in C.A. No. 12082/2016 (IV-A)**
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 62/2019 in C.A. No. 12092/2016 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 63/2019 in C.A. No. 12093/2016 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2019 in C.A. No. 12094/2016 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 17-01-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit to be filed as to further payments to be made.

List after four weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER