

ITEM NO.22 Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 56/2019 in C.A. No. 12080/2016

JIVANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURISINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 63/2019 in C.A. No. 12093/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 71/2019 in C.A. No. 12107/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 70/2019 in C.A. No. 12106/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 69/2019 in C.A. No. 12103/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 68/2019 in C.A. No. 12101/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 67/2019 in C.A. No. 12099/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 66/2019 in C.A. No. 12098/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 65/2019 in C.A. No. 12096/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2019 in C.A. No. 12094/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 62/2019 in C.A. No. 12092/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 61/2019 in C.A. No. 12088/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 60/2019 in C.A. No. 12087/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 59/2019 in C.A. No. 12085/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 58/2019 in C.A. No. 12083/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 57/2019 in C.A. No. 12082/2016 (IV-C)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 72/2019 in C.A. No. 12089/2016 (IV-C)

Date : 06-01-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR
 Mr. Dinesh Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Manu Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
 Ms. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR

 Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List in the 1st week of February, 2022 on a non-miscellaneous day.

By the next date of hearing, Ms. Marinal Elker Majumdar, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents shall file an affidavit clearly stating that as to whether the compliance of the order has been made or not.

(ARJUN BISHT)
 (COURT MASTER (SH))

(RENU KALIA)
 (BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
 AR-CUM-PS