

ITEM NO.813

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 56/2019 in C.A. No. 12080/2016

JIVANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURISINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2025 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 211564/25 for Early Hearing

List the Contempt Petition on 19.09.2025.

I.A. No. 211564/25 stands disposed of accordingly.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)